MAFR403
8A 10A 15A
0.05~1 MPa
1.5 MPa
620 g
0.1~0.85 MPa
1/4 3/8 1/2
MAFR403 series

10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Order example
MODEL BORE SIZE
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
Option: MP41
LOCK
72
7
8
44
66
12
6
4038
5
2
9
4
1
5
6
.6
(2
5
0
.6
)
2-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8
2-Rc1/2
φ6
※1. Standard unit contains semi-auto-drain function when operating
pressure below 0.05 MPa.
※2. Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15 ~ 1 MPa.
10A
0.7 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.7 MPa
8A
0